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RURAL WATER DISTRICT NO. 5 
MAYES COUNTY, OKLAHOMA 

P 0 Box 565*Adair, OK 74330 
Tel 918-785-2330*Fax 918-785-5520 

The following holiday have been approved by, the Board of Directors of 
Rural Water District No 5, Mayes County as legal Holidays for the year 
2021. 

Friday January 0 1 	 New Years Day 

Monday January 18 	 Martin Luther King Day 

Monday February 1 5 	 Presidents Day 

Friday April 02 	 Good Friday 

Monday May 31 	 Memorial Day 

Thursday July 05 	 Independence Day 

Monday September 06 	 Labor Day 

Monday October 1 1 	 Columbus Day 

Monday November 11 	 Veterans Day 

Thursday & Friday November 25-26 	 Thanksgiving 

Thursday & Friday December 23-24 	 Christmas 

Friday December 31 	 New Year's Day 
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